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Observations were drawn from Perisher Valley AWS {station 071075}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13E4422.511W6217.117:4530ENE023.75.7Sa1
11S3023.86SW4919.918:3231ENE025.57.4Su2
9E2824.96ESE4321.313:2531E026.38.3Mo3

19W4122.431W5817.407:5354W023.212.8Tu4
11W4023.922W5018.607:1843W024.010.6We5
13WNW3822.419W5118.111:3135WSW024.07.5Th6
15W5420.417W6318.117:5267W024.112.6Fr7
19WSW8111.86NW6517.412:3478WSW2.619.312.3Sa8
11ESE7614.07NNE9512.118:0733E5.418.17.4Su9
11SE6015.94W978.901:4728N28.616.26.8Mo10
9ESE8013.87SSW9910.611:1424SE3.217.62.9Tu11

11ESE5019.27NNE5514.716:0831ENE2.620.54.7We12
11WNW5619.017NNE6914.811:1144NW0.220.77.7Th13
11WNW9814.56N9112.716:5343W13.814.912.4Fr14
15WNW647.424W706.506:0661WNW41.69.46.3Sa15
13SW507.117SSW731.49.0-3.0Su16
9SSE4513.84SE744.216:0224SSW015.2-1.9Mo17
9W4615.013WSW569.311:4937WSW016.31.6Tu18

15WNW4115.911NE6810.209:0431N017.01.9We19
13E5715.29NNE1005.215:4724E016.63.8Th20
11E3419.82E4214.515:1924E020.70.5Fr21
22W5519.16WNW5616.314:0233W020.75.1Sa22
24W7715.641W7913.508:3474W018.213.4Su23
13W2919.513W5414.212:3744WNW16.020.611.1Mo24
11ESE4820.16ENE5515.0021.13.5Tu25
24W4920.130WNW4915.711:3661WNW020.95.9We26
11W3122.49NW5917.814:4841W022.87.4Th27
22WNW5518.522W5115.907:5546WNW019.710.1Fr28

Statistics for February 2025
135217.8136513.619.56.6Mean
9#287.12E421.49.0-3.0Lowest

24W9824.941W10021.378WSW41.626.313.4Highest
114.0Total
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